UNINTERRUPTIBLE
POWER SUPPLY UPS
LINE-INTEACTIVE
WITH MODIFIED SINE WAVE
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS BACKUP TIME BATTERIES SOCKETS
TM-LI-0k6-PC-1×7 600 VA / 360 W 230 VAC 95×340×165 mm 3 / 5 / 8 min* 1×12 V / 7 Ah 2× Schuko
TM-LI-0k6-PC-1×7-USB 600 VA / 360 W 230 VAC 95×340×165 mm 3 / 5 / 8 min* 1×12 V / 7 Ah 2× Schuko
TM-LI-0k8-MC-1×9 800 VA / 480 W 230 VAC 95×320×165 mm 3 / 5 / 8 min* 1×12 V / 9 Ah 2× Schuko

DISTRIBUTOR
www.ips-ups.eu / info@ips-ups.eu
PURE SINE
HOME INWERTERS
FEATURES
•	 standalone housing or wall mount
•	 pure sine wave output
•	 automatic voltage regulator - AVR
•	 work with plenty battery types
APPLICATIONS
•	 home appliance
•	 central heating systems
•	 hot water systems
•	 garage doors, actuators, blinds
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS CHARGER SOCKETS
HES-SINUS-500/12 500 VA / 300 W 230 VAC 259×257×149 mm 12 V, 10 A 2× Schuko
HES-SINUS-800/12 800 VA / 500 W 230 VAC 259×257×149 mm 12 V, 10 A 2× Schuko
HES-SINUS-1500/12 1500 VA / 1050 W 230 VAC 310×312×167 mm 12 V, 10 A 2× Schuko
HES-SINUS-2500/24 2500 VA / 1800 W 230 VAC 310×312×167 mm 24 V, 10 A 2× Schuko
HES-SINUS-3000/24 3000 VA / 2100 W 230 VAC 540×330×130 mm 24 V, 10 A 2× Schuko
BRAND
ACCESSORIES
•	 MW Power batteries
•	 battery racks